60L.

61L.

62L.

63L.

64L.

65L.

66L.

67L.

68L.

69L.

Noodle + Rice Dish

CRISPY NOODLES
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork

Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork)
Prawns/Mixed Seafood

PHAD THAI (GFA) (v)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork

Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork)
Prawns/Mixed Seafood

DRUNKEN NOODLES (GFa) (v)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork

Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork)
Prawns/Mixed Seafood

PHAD SE EW (GFa) (v)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork

Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork)
Prawns/Mixed Seafood

GOLDEN NOODLES
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork

Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork)
Prawns/Mixed Seafood

SUCCULENT FRIED RICE (GFA) (v)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork

Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork)
Prawns/Mixed Seafood

THAI SPICY FRIED RICE (GFA) (v)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork

Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork)
Prawns/Mixed Seafood

TOMYUM FRIED RICE (GFa)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork

Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork)
Prawns/Mixed Seafood

GINGER FRIED RICE (GFA) (v)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork

Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork)
Prawns/Mixed Seafood

SPICY EGG NOODLES WITH CASHEW NUTS
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork

Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork)
Prawns/Mixed Seafood

$13.50
$15.00
$16.00
$16.50

$13.50
$15.00
$16.00
$16.50

$13.50
$15.00
$16.00
$16.50

$13.50
$15.00
$16.00
$16.50

$13.50
$15.00
$16.00
$16.50

$13.50
$15.00
$16.00
$16.50

$13.50
$15.00
$16.00
$16.50

$13.50
$15.00
$16.00
$16.50

$14.00
$15.50
$16.50
$17.00

$15.00
$16.50
$17.50
$18.00

80L.

82L.

T1L.
T2L.
T3L.

THAI OMELETTE (GFA)
Served With Sweet Chilli Sauce

STIR FRIED CHICKEN/BEEF
WITH GARLIC & PEPPER

’\/egemrian

VEGGIE NOODLES (GFA) (V)
GARDENER’S DELIGHT (WITH STEAMED RICE) (GFA)
RICE & CASHEW NUTS (GFA) (v)

'm&\ < & w0 .
N

$14.00

$15.00

Perfect for Every Occasion
Whatever comes up, come to celebrate at...

CHAT-TO

Thai Restaurant

by simply asia food group

© Simply Asia Food Group




9A.
9B.
204.
205.
206.
207.

ill}o}oetisers

CHICKEN WON TONS (4) $9.50
Deep fried wontons, filled with chicken and herbs, served with
sweet & sour dipping sauce.

VEGETABLES SPRING ROLLS (6) (V) $8.50
Crispy veggie rolls served with a sweet & sour dipping sauce.
GOLDEN TIGER PRAWNS (6) $9.50
Crumbed prawns served with a Thai Ajard sauce

FISH CAKES (3) (GFa) $10.00

Three deep fried fish patties mixed with herbs and spice, served
with crushed peanuts in a special sauce.

CHICKEN SATAY KEBABS (GFA) $10.00
Two bamboo skewers with marinated chicken, served with a
homemade peanut sauce

THAI CURRY PUFFS (3) $9.50
Three crispy fried pastry stuffed with curry marinated minced
chicken, potatoes and onions, served with Thai sweet chilli

sauce

CRISPY CREAM CHEESE ROLLS (4) $9.00
Four crispy rolls filled with special tasty cream cheese, served
with Thai Ajard sauce

FRESH RICE PAPER SPRING ROLLS (2)
Served with crushed peanuts in a special sauce.
Vegetarian Fresh Rolls (V) (GFA) $9.50

BBQ Pork Fresh Rolls $11.50
Duck Fillet Fresh Rolls $14.00
WONDERFULLY CRISPY - FOR TWO $19.00

($9.50 for each additional person)

Sampler of our crispy appetizers:

Chicken Wontons(2), Vegetable Spring Rolls(4), Golden Tiger
Prawns(2) and Crispy Cream Cheese rolls(2)

DEEP FRIED PORK DUMPLING (6) $9.50
SIU MAI - STEAMED PORK DUMPLING (4) $9.50
PARATHA DUCK (2) $14.00
ROTI DUCK (4) $14.00
ROTI BBQ PORK (4) $12.50
ROTI CRUNCHY CHICKEN (4) $12.50

Please ask your server if you require Gluten free or Vegetarian options

GFA = Gluten Free Option Available
Most of the menu can be made with a vegetarian option.
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp paste.

© Simply Asia Food Group

10.

11.

12.

81L.

10S.

11S.

40S.

41S.

16L.

17L.

18L.

19L.

Soujo

TOMYUM SOUP (GFa)
A delicious hot and spicy Thai soup with Thai herbs, fresh
mushrooms and tomato , which comes with your choice of:

Chicken/Beef/Tofu $12.90
Prawns/Mixed Seafood $15.90
TOMKRA SOUP

An exotic soup made from galangal, lemongrass and
mushrooms simmered in a coconut milk base and comes with
your choice of:

Chicken/Beef/Tofu $12.90
Prawns/Mixed Seafood $15.90
THAI BEEF SOUP $12.90

Alight, clear soup of tender beef and bean sprouts, finished
with a sprinkling of fried garlic.

‘Moutﬁ-Watering Noodle Sou]?

STREET FOOD STYLE THAI RICE NOODLE SOUP

Chicken /Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork $14.00
Prawns/Mixed Seafood $17.00
Duck Fillet $18.00
SPICY TOMYUM RICE NOODLE SOUP

Chicken /Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork $15.00
Prawns/Mixed Seafood $18.00
AROMATIC TOMKRA RICE NOODLE SOUP

Chicken /Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork $15.00
Prawns/Mixed Seafood $18.00
CHAI-YO’S THAI GREEN CURRY NOODLE SOUP

Chicken /Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork $15.00
Prawns/Mixed Seafood $18.00
CHAI-YO’S THAI RED CURRY NOODLE SOUP

Chicken /Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork $15.00
Prawns/Mixed Seafood $18.00

‘From Tﬁe WOE (served with steamed rice)

STIR FRIED VEGETABLES WITH PHAD THAI SAUCE (GFA) (V)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu $13.50
Prawns/Mixed Seafood $16.50

PERFECT CASHEW NUTS (GFA) (V)
Roasted cashew nuts stir fried with veges in signature sauce with:

Chicken/Beef/Tofu $15.00
Prawns/Mixed Seafood $18.00
POPULAR SATAY SAUCE (GFA)

Chicken/Beef/Tofu $14.50
Prawns/Mixed Seafood $§17.50

HEALTHY GINGER (GFA)

Fresh ginger seared in hot oil, stir-fried with vegetables with:
Chicken/Beef/Tofu $14.00
Prawns/Mixed Seafood $17.00

20L.

21L.

22L.

23L.

24L.

25L.

CRUNCHY CHICKEN

WITH SWEET SOYA SAUCE
OYSTER SAUCE & VEGETABLES
Chicken/Beef/Tofu

Prawns/Mixed Seafood

SWEET N’ SOUR SENSATION
Crunchy Chicken

Battered Pork

Prawns/Mixed Seafood

TASTY BASIL N’ CHILLI (GFA) (V)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu

Prawns/Mixed Seafood
CRUNCHY CHICKEN-

WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE

Topped with Thai sweet chilli sauce and vegetables.

ANGRY DISH (GFA)
Chicken/Beef
Crispy Pork

Prawns

ZESTY LEMON SAUCE

Crunchy Chicken

Battered Pork

Battered Fish Fillet

SWEET & TANGY ORANGE SAUCE
Crunchy Chicken

Battered Pork

Battered Fish Fillet

CU?”?" @1:5 ﬁ (served with steamed rice)

$14.50

$13.50
$16.50

$14.50
$14.50
$17.50

$14.50
$17.50

$14.50

$15.00
$15.00
$19.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.50

$15.00
$15.00
$15.50

Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp paste

40L.

41L.

42L.

43L.

45L.

46L.

48L.

49L.

GREEN CURRY (GFA)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu

Prawns/Mixed Seafood

RED CURRY (GFa)

Chicken/Beef/Tofu

Prawns/Mixed Seafood

PANANG CURRY

Chicken/Beef/Tofu

Prawns/Mixed Seafood

RAMA CURRY

Chicken/Beef/Tofu

Prawns/Mixed Seafood

PINEAPPLE CURRY (GFA)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu

Prawns/Mixed Seafood

CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY
COCONUT RED CURRY SAUCE
CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY
COCONUT GREEN CURRY SAUCE

CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY
RAMA PEANUT CURRY

$13.50
$16.50

$13.50
$16.50

$13.50
$16.50

$14.50
$17.50

$13.50
$16.50

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50



