Noodle + Rice Dish

Noodle + Rice Dish	
60L. CRISPY NOODLES - Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork	\$13.50
Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)	\$15.00
 Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork) 	\$16.00
Prawns/Mixed Seafood61L. PHAD THAI (GFA) (V)	\$16.50
 Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork 	\$13.50
 Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF) 	\$15.00
 Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork) 	\$16.00
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$16.50
62L. DRUNKEN NOODLES (GFA) (V)	
 Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork 	\$13.50
- Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)	\$15.00
 Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork) 	\$16.00
– Prawns/Mixed Seafood63L. PHAD SE EW (GFA) (V)	\$16.50
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork	\$13.50
Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)	\$15.00
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork)	\$16.00
Prawns/Mixed Seafood	\$16.50
64L. GOLDEN NOODLES	7
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork	\$13.50
 Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF) 	\$15.00
 Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork) 	\$16.00
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$16.50
65L. SUCCULENT FRIED RICE (GFA) (V)	
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork	\$13.50
 Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF) 	\$15.00
 Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork) 	\$16.00
Prawns/Mixed Seafood	\$16.50
66L. THAI SPICY FRIED RICE (GFA) (V)	
Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork	\$13.50
 Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF) 	\$15.00
 Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork) 	\$16.00
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$16.50
67L. TOMYUM FRIED RICE (GFA)	.
 Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork 	\$13.50
- Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)	\$15.00
 Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork) 	\$16.00
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$16.50
68L. GINGER FRIED RICE (GFA) (V)	A44.00
- Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork	\$14.00
- Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)	\$15.50
 Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork) 	\$16.50
- Prawns/Mixed Seafood	\$17.00
69L. SPICY EGG NOODLES WITH CASHEW NUTS	A4 = 00
- Chicken/Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork	\$15.00
- Crispy Pork/Crunchy Chicken (C.C not GF)	\$16.50
Combination (Chicken+Beef+BBQ Pork) Brauns (Mixed Seefeed)	\$17.50
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$18.00

80L.	THAI OMELETTE (GFA)	\$14.00
	Served With Sweet Chilli Sauce	
82L.	STIR FRIED CHICKEN/BEEF	
	WITH GARLIC & PEPPER	\$15.00
	Vegetarían	
71L.	VEGGIE NOODLES (GFA) (V)	\$12.50
72L.	GARDENER'S DELIGHT (WITH STEAMED RICE) (GFA)	\$13.00
73L.	RICE & CASHEW NUTS (GFA) (V)	\$13.50
	The state of the s	NOV.
	THE PARTY OF THE P	
142		0
1		新
64L	48L	A DOM
And Co		
60		200
10		1000
		MOVE
All and		
		100
69L	22L	17
100		
6		
		STATE OF
1		















Perfect for Every Occasion
Whatever comes up, come to celebrate at...



LUNCH

© Simply Asia Food Group

Ap	petisers	
, ,	1	

	Appetisers	
1.	CHICKEN WON TONS (4) Deep fried wontons, filled with chicken and herbs, served sweet & sour dipping sauce.	\$9.50 With
2.	VEGETABLES SPRING ROLLS (6) (V) Crispy veggie rolls served with a sweet & sour dipping sat	\$8.50 <i>uce.</i>
3.	GOLDEN TIGER PRAWNS (6) Crumbed prawns served with a Thai Ajard sauce	\$9.50
4.	FISH CAKES (3) (GFA) Three deep fried fish patties mixed with herbs and spice, with crushed peanuts in a special sauce.	\$10.00 served
5.	CHICKEN SATAY KEBABS (GFA) Two bamboo skewers with marinated chicken, served with homemade peanut sauce	\$10.00 th a
6.	THAI CURRY PUFFS (3) Three crispy fried pastry stuffed with curry marinated min chicken, potatoes and onions, served with Thai sweet chi sauce	
7.	CRISPY CREAM CHEESE ROLLS (4) Four crispy rolls filled with special tasty cream cheese, se with Thai Ajard sauce	\$9.00 rved
8.	FRESH RICE PAPER SPRING ROLLS (2) Served with crushed peanuts in a special sauce.	
_	Vegetarian Fresh Rolls (V) (GFA)	\$9.50
	BBQ Pork Fresh Rolls	\$11.50
	Duck Fillet Fresh Rolls	\$14.00
9.	WONDERFULLY CRISPY - FOR TWO	\$19.00
•	(\$9.50 for each additional person)	¥ 20.00
	Sampler of our crispy appetizers:	
	Chicken Wontons(2), Vegetable Spring Rolls(4), Golden Ti	ger
	Prawns(2) and Crispy Cream Cheese rolls(2)	
9A.	DEEP FRIED PORK DUMPLING (6)	\$9.50
9B.	SIU MAI - STEAMED PORK DUMPLING (4)	\$9.50
204.	PARATHA DUCK (2)	\$14.00
205.	ROTI DUCK (4)	\$14.00
206.	ROTI BBQ PORK (4)	\$12.50
207.	ROTI CRUNCHY CHICKEN (4)	\$12.50
204	40s 41L	

Please ask your server if you require Gluten free or Vegetarian options

GFA = Gluten Free Option Available

Most of the menu can be made with a vegetarian option.

Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp paste.

© Simply Asia Food Group

Soup

Soup	
10. TOMYUM SOUP (GFA) A delicious hot and spicy Thai soup with Thai herbs, free mushrooms and tomato, which comes with your choice	e of:
Chicken/Beef/TofuPrawns/Mixed Seafood	\$12.90 \$15.90
11. TOMKRA SOUP An exotic soup made from galangal, lemongrass and mushrooms simmered in a coconut milk base and comyour choice of:	es with
Chicken/Beef/TofuPrawns/Mixed Seafood	\$12.90 \$15.90
12. THAI BEEF SOUP A light, clear soup of tender beef and bean sprouts, finis with a sprinkling of fried garlic.	\$12.90
Mouth-Watering Noodle S	oup
81L. STREET FOOD STYLE THAI RICE NOODLE SOUP	
 Chicken /Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork 	\$14.00
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$17.00
Duck Fillet	\$18.00
10S. SPICY TOMYUM RICE NOODLE SOUP	
 Chicken /Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork 	\$15.00
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$18.00
11S. AROMATIC TOMKRA RICE NOODLE SOUP	
 Chicken /Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork 	\$15.00
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$18.00
40S. CHAI-YO'S THAI GREEN CURRY NOODLE SOUP	
 Chicken /Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork 	\$15.00
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$18.00
41S. CHAI-YO'S THAI RED CURRY NOODLE SOUP	
- Chicken /Beef/Tofu/BBQ Pork	\$15.00
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$18.00
From The Wok (served with steame	ed rice)
16L. STIR FRIED VEGETABLES WITH PHAD THAI SAUC	E (GFA) (V)
Chicken/Beef/Tofu	\$13.50
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$16.50
17L. PERFECT CASHEW NUTS (GFA) (V)	
Roasted cashew nuts stir fried with veges in signature sa	uce with:
Chicken/Beef/Tofu	\$15.00
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$18.00
18L. POPULAR SATAY SAUCE (GFA)	
Chicken/Beef/Tofu	\$14.50
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$17.50
19L. HEALTHY GINGER (GFA)	
Fresh ginger seared in hot oil, stir-fried with vegetables	_
- Chicken/Beef/Tofu	\$14.00
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$17.00

20L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN	
WITH SWEET SOYA SAUCE	\$14.50
21L. OYSTER SAUCE & VEGETABLES	
Chicken/Beef/Tofu	\$13.50
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$16.50
22L. SWEET N' SOUR SENSATION	
 Crunchy Chicken 	\$14.50
 Battered Pork 	\$14.50
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$17.50
23L. TASTY BASIL N' CHILLI (GFA) (V)	
Chicken/Beef/Tofu	\$14.50
 Prawns/Mixed Seafood 	\$17.50
24L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN-	
WITH SWEET CHILLI SAUCE	\$14.50
Topped with Thai sweet chilli sauce and vegetables.	
25L. ANGRY DISH (GFA)	
Chicken/Beef	\$15.00
Crispy Pork	\$15.00
Prawns	\$19.00
301L. ZESTY LEMON SAUCE	
 Crunchy Chicken 	\$15.00
 Battered Pork 	\$15.00
 Battered Fish Fillet 	\$15.50
302L. SWEET & TANGY ORANGE SAUCE	
 Crunchy Chicken 	\$15.00
Battered Pork	\$15.00
 Battered Fish Fillet 	\$15.50
Curry Dish (served with steamed)	
	rice)
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp	
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp	
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA)	paste
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu	paste \$13.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood	paste \$13.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA)	\$13.50 \$16.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$13.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$13.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$13.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$14.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 45L. PINEAPPLE CURRY (GFA)	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$14.50 \$17.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 45L. PINEAPPLE CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$14.50 \$17.50 \$13.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 45L. PINEAPPLE CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$14.50 \$17.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 45L. PINEAPPLE CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 46L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$14.50 \$17.50 \$13.50 \$16.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 45L. PINEAPPLE CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 45L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY COCONUT RED CURRY SAUCE	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$14.50 \$17.50 \$13.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 45L. PINEAPPLE CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 45L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY COCONUT RED CURRY SAUCE 48L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$14.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 45L. PINEAPPLE CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 46L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY COCONUT RED CURRY SAUCE 48L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY COCONUT GREEN CURRY SAUCE	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$14.50 \$17.50 \$13.50 \$16.50
40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 45L. PINEAPPLE CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 46L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY COCONUT RED CURRY SAUCE 48L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY COCONUT GREEN CURRY SAUCE	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$14.50
Please note: All our curry pastes contain shrimp 40L. GREEN CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 41L. RED CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 42L. PANANG CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 43L. RAMA CURRY - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 45L. PINEAPPLE CURRY (GFA) - Chicken/Beef/Tofu - Prawns/Mixed Seafood 46L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY COCONUT RED CURRY SAUCE 48L. CRUNCHY CHICKEN WITH CREAMY COCONUT GREEN CURRY SAUCE	\$13.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$13.50 \$16.50 \$14.50 \$14.50 \$14.50